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The Schedule of Meetings for Millington-cum-Givendale Parish Council appears below. 
 
Meetings are held in the Village Hall, Millington and commence at 7:15pm. 
 
Members of the public are welcome to attend. 
 
 

Andrew Buxton 
Clerk to Millington-cum-Givendale Parish Council 
5th March 2025 
e-mail: MillingtoncumGivendaleParishCouncil@outlook.com 
 
 

Schedule of Meetings 2025-26 
 

 

Tuesday 1st April 2025 (Annual Parish Meeting) 

 

Tuesday 6th May 2025 (Annual Parish Council Meeting 

 

Tuesday 3rd June 2025 

 

Tuesday 1st July 2025 

 

(There is no Meeting in August) 

 

Tuesday 2nd September 2025 

 

Tuesday 7th October 2025 

 

Tuesday 4th November 2025 

 

Tuesday 2nd December 2025 

 

Tuesday 6th January 2026 

 

Tuesday 3rd February 2026 

 

Tuesday 3rd March 2026 
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